A16éo10C¢ Kavaméc - Anita (ZupOpEV0)

Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Height

Seat height
Bed function
Color
material

Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

150

84

105x120

90

49
Bettfunktion
Brau

Woven fabric
Plastik

Wellenunterfederung

Stolmar

Anita-brown-14092

299,00 €

399,00-€




